-> to the productThe differential pressure gauge MAG is used for monitoring differential pressure.
It is particularly suitable for monitoring:
• Filters,
• Pumps,
• Piping systems,
• Cooling circuits
(for gaseous and liquid media that are not highly viscous and do not adhere).
The pressure difference causes the sensor unit to move against the measuring spring in

S Silicone
V Viton
Order example: MAG-25-2-E
Working principle
Reed switch
Dial spring
NeedleRing magnet
0
0,2
0,4 0,6
0,8
1,0
Magnetic piston
Gasket
MAG-25-2
Reed contact
Technical changes reserved | Rev. 006.25.02
Mains connectionContact adjustment screw
Plug, when lid is removed
1. Contact No. 1
2. Burden
3. L or (+)
4. N or (-)
5. Contact No. 2
R.      Red
B.      Black
Y.      Yellow
1. L or (+)
2. N or (-)
3. Burden
4. SPDT contact
R.     Red
B.     Black
Y.     Yellow
The contact adjustment screw (1) is located on
the plastic cover on the high-pressure side.